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WEC Andover Elementary School 51 49 37 44 36 44 37 23 31 45 42 41 38 -3 21

OEC Assiniboine Avenue Elementary School 81 76 78 88 86 77 95 79 75 84 70 78 85 7 52

OEC Barkers Point Elementary School 76 58 57 59 42 51 58 34 58 45 38 40 37 -3 27

WEC Bath Community School 21 27 21 17 16 13 14 16 14 14 17 12 21 9 11

WEC Bristol Elementary School 16 19 11 20 12 14 14 9 10 19 15 14 10 -4 11

OEC Burton Elementary School 19 21 11 22 16 17 21 9 14 13 12 20 12 -8 5

OEC Cambridge-Narrows Community School 11 10 16 12 14 16 10 18 13 13 25 17 8 -9 7

WEC Canterbury High School 12 21 5 9 7 10 5 10 11 13 4 3 11 8 6

WEC Centreville Community School 26 34 26 26 19 21 32 23 25 26 20 25 15 -10 20

OEC Chipman Elementary School 13 14 22 16 20 14 15 6 14 12 23 25 22 -3 20

OEC Coles Island School 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FEC Connaught Street School 41 42 49 49 47 62 63 62 52 60 44 50 36 -14 27

OEC Cuffman Street Elementary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 72 19 23

WEC Debec Elementary School 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FEC Doaktown Elementary School 14 13 11 12 12 12 16 6 7 14 7 13 13 0 2

WEC Donald Fraser Memorial School 17 24 24 13 22 22 20 15 22 17 26 17 12 -5 8

WEC Florenceville Elementary School 40 24 29 27 29 29 24 30 32 18 30 29 29 0 12

FEC Forest Hill Elementary School 56 60 71 78 65 66 65 64 55 47 74 72 66 -6 37

OEC Gagetown School 12 12 13 12 10 8 14 6 10 11 10 10 10 0 8

FEC Garden Creek School 37 35 33 50 34 58 36 42 38 45 37 36 50 14 34

OEC Geary Elementary Community School 34 28 42 27 27 27 25 42 31 28 21 35 23 -12 22

OEC Gesner Elementary School 93 89 85 77 102 94 91 87 94 82 75 84 72 -12 57

OEC Gibson-Neill Memorial Elementary School 101 120 101 107 100 112 108 112 100 102 110 52 60 8 41

FEC Hanwell Park Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 44 52 51 -1 42

WEC Hartland Community School 39 33 42 40 45 33 44 28 28 39 41 39 31 -8 20

FEC Harvey Elementary School 38 28 25 29 18 38 29 44 27 38 24 35 33 -2 31

WEC John Caldwell School 27 25 29 24 19 29 39 18 28 31 28 25 21 -4 18

FEC Keswick Ridge School 20 29 22 28 31 27 27 20 29 29 26 17 22 5 17

FEC Keswick Valley Memorial School 31 31 27 21 24 26 31 30 23 18 19 22 18 -4 16

FEC Kingsclear Community School 16 17 21 17 13 21 20 15 12 24 10 10 11 1 8

OEC Lincoln Elementary Community School 39 30 36 24 20 26 28 32 27 26 27 26 31 5 23

FEC McAdam Avenue School 12 16 14 13 11 14 15 14 12 19 0 0 0 0 0

FEC McAdam Elementary School 16 10 18 9 10 11 11 10 15 14 15 12 13 1 3

WEC Meduxnekeag Consolidated School 0 0 65 77 61 66 74 65 63 80 76 68 80 12 39

WEC Millville Elementary School 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OEC Minto Elementary Middle School 38 57 38 32 35 35 36 35 32 33 50 37 44 7 15

FEC Montgomery Street Elementary School 39 38 37 39 36 46 38 36 46 38 35 35 27 -8 33

WEC Nackawic Elementary School 41 37 24 33 41 26 38 24 36 33 37 28 30 2 25

FEC Nashwaak Valley School 20 17 32 20 22 18 19 15 25 21 19 15 22 7 15

FEC Nashwaaksis Memorial School 43 45 66 43 74 59 67 55 45 53 59 58 0 -58 0

FEC New Maryland Elementary School 83 80 95 76 72 75 90 88 93 73 79 73 66 -7 67

FEC Park Street Elementary School 67 68 63 69 62 62 68 51 42 52 49 53 43 -10 44

FEC Priestman Street Elementary School 100 75 83 90 81 92 87 83 90 44 57 44 57 13 32

FEC Royal Road Elementary School 64 69 63 54 49 55 51 60 50 49 48 46 41 -5 42

WEC Saint Mary's Academy 16 16 12 12 11 12 10 18 14 27 20 26 33 7 13

WEC Southern Carleton Elementary School 53 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FEC Stanley Consolidated School 10 18 22 15 19 12 18 18 14 16 17 16 15 -1 14

OEC Sunbury West School 19 27 25 31 32 32 20 18 33 24 25 29 23 -6 15

FEC Sunset Acres Elementary School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 35

WEC Townsview School 0 0 64 66 50 69 64 60 63 63 75 60 53 -7 47

FEC Upper Miramichi Elementary School 19 12 18 18 16 11 18 13 11 16 13 17 8 -9 8

WEC Woodstock Centennial School 69 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 1707 1697 1684 1645 1568 1662 1705 1543 1564 1638 1593 1569 1525 -44 1073

-44
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